Specyfikacje produktu
Eaton BSF-100G-NH110
Catalog Number: BSF-100G-NH110
Fuse-link, high speed, 100 A, DC 1000 V, NH1, 40 x 53 x 135,
gBat, IEC, dual indicator, blade connection, live gripping lugs
General specifications
Eaton Bussmann series NH battery
storage fuse
BSF-100G-NH110
Pack
5027590549714 3
1.234 kg 0 mm
0 mm 0 mm
0 cm³ SAP-UNITY
135 mm 62.9 mm
39.65 mm 380 g
CE Marked
RoHS Compliant
IEC 60269-7
Product Name Catalog Number
Packing Unit
EAN Quantity
Gross Weight Length
Width Height
Volume ERP Name
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. Wszelkie
prawa zastrzeżone.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical data
100 A
1000 Vdc
DC
11700
1300
7 W
100 kA
Class gBat
Product specification
Battery storage
BSF-NH
Dual (combination) Indicator system
NH1
Knife blade
Compatible fuse holder
SD1-D-PV NH Fuse base
Compatible microswitch
170H0236 and 170H0238 microswitches
Do pobrania
DA-DC-00004516.pdf
DA-DC-00004533.pdf
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Voltage type
Clearing (I2T)
Pre arc (I2T)
Watt losses
Breaking capacity
Class
Application
Fuse type
Fuse indicator
Fuse size
Fitted with:
Suitable for
Accessories
Compliance information